
R E D  W I N E  M E N U

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon

Pinotage

Shiraz

Pinot Noir

Bottle/

/

/

/

/

/

Glass

Franschhoek Cellar - Franschoek

Knorhoek - Stellenbosch 

Buffelsfontein - Western Cape

Delaire Graff

Paul Cluver Village - Elgin 

Goede Hoop - Stellenbosch

The High Road - Stellenbosch

Beyerskloof Reserve - Stellenbosch

Journey's End Griffin Syrah

Lothian - Elgin

Steenberg - Constantia

Lievland - Stellenbosch

Mooiplaas - Stellenbosch

Saronsberg Provenance

Ataraxia Earth Born - Hemel en Aarde

R210

R600

R260

R385

R320

R330

R340

R440

R590

R750

R490

R390

R350

R315

R1250

R55

R85

R70

R80

R85

Hartenberg - Stellenbosch

Thelema - Stellenbosch

Rijk’s Private Cellar - Tulbagh

R540

R690

R690



R E D  W I N E  M E N U

I C O N I C  L I S T

Red Blends / Single Varietal

Dessert Wine

Bottle/Glass

Journey’s End V5 Cabernet Franc - Stellenbosch

Shannon Mount Bullet - Merlot 

Tierhoek Straw Wine

Holden Manz Big G - Franschoek

Vilafonte C - Bordeaux Blend

Black Water Zeitgeist Cinsault - Stellenbosch

La Riche Reserve Cabernet - Sauvignon  

Tierhoek Old Vine Grenache - Piekenierskloof

Waterford The Jem - Red Blend

Anura Malbec Reserve - Stellenbosch

Kanonkop Cabernet - Sauvignon

Le Chant - Polkadraai - Stellenbosch

Newton Johnson Windansea - Pinot Noir

R480

R1100   

R695

R3400

R550

R1500

R600

R3500

R450

R2900

R515

R1400

Warwick Professor Black Pitch Black - Stellenbosch

Raats - Cabernet Franc

Beau Constantia Luca - Constantia

Saronsberg Sekelmaan - Shiraz

R495

R3850

R690

R2800

Taaibosch Crescendo - Stellenbosch

Boschkloof Epilog - Shiraz

The High Road Classique - Stellenbosch

Beyerskloof Diesel - Pinotage

R850

R1500

R500

R2200

/ R550R75


